TOP pullide kasutamine 2024

Mustakirju holstein
Clent ET

Harle

Puzzler ET
Maraschino
A.Masquerade ET
Calvino

Punane toug
Bertil

Ulslev P
Vehmaa
Hunken
Vesty

Folki

Simmental
Pisa P
Carmo P
Gommes P

Eesti maakari
Virvaknap
Ulliver

Okas

Limusiin
Voltaire PP
Robert PP
Tjarko P

Hele Akviteen
Figaro P

8174
8250
62556
60549
61506
8178

43999
43550
43510
43983
43290
43390

92054
92032
92177

30404
30400
30408

98280
98317
98318

93028

5611
3178
2843
2835
2693
2488

1450
816
783
656
634
585

115
106
75

143
95
53

80
27
14

157

Punasekirju holstein
Borax Red
A.Rutilant Red ET
Sims P RC

Taskforce RC
A.Kamara Red ET
Member PP Red

Hereford
Willi
Ribeye
Monto P

Sarolee
Urban P
Wizard
Level UP PP

Aberdiin Angus
Troy

Eldorado

Adler

Sektor

Belgia Sinine
Royal

A. Silverblue
Vardi
Laureaat
Ponso

56600
56594
70428
56135
56479
70934

97058
97989
97024

96019
96520
96469

95357
95361
95671
95402

91482
91354
91998
91153
91734

1663
1203
1174
728
712
681

38
30
19

125
38
36

676
468
422
418

1133
976
572
512
502



